7-9 - FPARTS LIST - 8SB-175 Meteor Transmitter

Schematic
WRL Diagram
Stk. No, Designation Description Price

121-8
123-2
124-1
124-2
124-6

124-12
124-11
124-14
124-15
124-23
125-2
130-5
130-6
130-7
133-6
1337
133-8

140-8
141-7

142-8
142-9
146-10
150-3
150-4
150-5
153-2
160-2

160-3

Miscellanecus, Cont'd.

Weld nut, 8/32 weld dots on bartel side
#6 x 1/4" sheet metal, BH, oxide coat
Solder lug #4 bent, tear drop style

Solder lug #6 ground lug, int. tooth, bent

Lockwasher #6, int. tooth, plated

45 x 3/8" x 1/32" flat steel washer
Control lockwasher

Mount plate, steel, for 4-prong can cap.

Plate clip 1/4" spring steel
Rivets
8-32 x 1/4" Allen head set screw

Knob, black, with set screw,

small dia. #1913

Knob, black, with set screw,

large dia. #1920

Knob, black, bar-type with set screw,
#1500

Foot, polyethylene, black, large size
Foot, polyethylene, black, small size
Plastic shipping bag

Cabinet, steel, perforated

Panel anodized alum., 3/32" punched
and screened

Chassis, plated & irridited, audio and
exciter, horz.

Chassis, plated & irridited, final amp.,
vertical

Flat Z bracket, trimmer mount

Bandswitch coupler wheel, aluminum
Brass strip, 3/8" wide, 7 inches
Brass strip, bandswitch coupler
Shaft 1/4" dia., 2-1/4" lg., fiber

Wire #20, tinned copper, plastic,
insul. white
Wire #20, tinned copper, plastic,
insul. brown

SB-175 - Page 28

14,

.10

.05
.05
. 05

.05
.05
.05
.05
. 05
.15

.20
.20
. 20
. 05

. 05
.09

20

.29
. 40

. 20
.15

. 30
.10
.10
.15
.10/10 feet

.10/10 feet



