7-2 - PARTS LIST - SB-175 Meteor Transmitter

WRL	Schematic Diagram Designation	Description	Price	<u>-</u>
Stk. No.	Designation	17050112011		
		Miscellaneous, Cont'd.		:
121-8		Weld nut, 8/32 weld dots on barrel side	\$.10	
123-2		#6 x 1/4" sheet metal, BH, oxide coat	. 05	
124-1		Solder lug #4 bent, tear drop style	. 05	
124-2		Solder lug #6 ground lug, int. tooth, bent	. 05	
124-6		Lockwasher #6, int. tooth, plated	. 05	
124-12		#6 x $3/8$ " x $1/32$ " flat steel washer	. 05	
124-11		Control lockwasher	. 05	
124-14		Mount plate, steel, for 4-prong can cap.	. 05	
124-15		Plate clip 1/4" spring steel	, 05	
124-23		Rivets	. 05	
125-2		$8-32 \times 1/4$ " Allen head set screw	. 15	
130-5		Knob, black, with set screw,		
130-5		small dia. #1913	. 20	
130-6		Knob, black, with set screw,		
130-0		large dia. #1920	. 20	
130-7		Knob, black, bar-type with set screw,		
130-1		#1500	. 20	
133-6		Foot, polyethylene, black, large size	. 05	
133-7		Foot, polyethylene, black, small size	. 05	
133-8		Plastic shipping bag	. 05	
140-8		Cabinet, steel, perforated	14.20	
141-7		Panel anodized alum., 3/32" punched		
141-1		and screened	4. 25	
142-8		Chassis, plated & irridited, audio and		
172-0		exciter, horz.	4.40	
142-9		Chassis, plated & irridited, final amp.,		
142-5		vertical	2, 20	
146-10		Flat Z bracket, trimmer mount	. 15	
150-3		Bandswitch coupler wheel, aluminum	. 30	
150-3		Brass strip, 3/8" wide, 7 inches	. 10	
		Brass strip, bandswitch coupler	. 10	
150-5 153-2		Shaft 1/4" dia., 2-1/4" lg., fiber	. 15	
160-2		Wire #20, tinned copper, plastic, insul. white	.10/10 fee	et.
160-3		Wire #20, tinned copper, plastic, insul. brown	. 10/10 fee	et.